
221 East Main Street
Round Rock, Texas 78664City of Round Rock

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 2021-092

Status:Type: Resolution Approved

File created: In control:3/22/2021 City Council

On agenda: Final action:4/8/2021 4/8/2021

Title: Consider a resolution authorizing the Mayor to execute a Contract with Chasco Construction, Inc. for
the Oakmont Drive Extension Project.

Sponsors:

Indexes: RR Transportation and Economic Development Corporation (Type B)

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Bid Tab, 3. Letter of Recommendation, 4. Form 1295, 5. Map

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approveCity Council4/8/2021 1 Pass

Consider a resolution authorizing the Mayor to execute a Contract with Chasco Construction, Inc. for
the Oakmont Drive Extension Project.

On March 3, 2021 a public bid opening was held for the Oakmont Drive Extension Project. There were
a total of ten bids received from responding firms with a bid range from $2,449,994.00 to
$3,732,584.36. Chasco Construction submitting the lowest bid, which has been validated by Haygood
Engineering. Staff recommends an award of the project to Chasco.

Bids submitted:
Chasco Construction - $2,449,994.00
QA Construction Services - $2,525,350.00
Cash Construction - $2,528,252.00
Smith Contracting - $2,585,240.65
Patin Construction - $2,624,301.30
J.D. Abrams - $2,638,507.10
Diamond X Contracting - $2,691,167.55
Capital Excavation - $2,798,141.30
DeNucci Constructors - $2,826,069.20
G. Hyatt - $3,732,584.36

Cost: $2,449,994.00
Source of Funds: RR Transportation and Economic Development Corporation (Type B)

City of Round Rock Printed on 5/14/2024Page 1 of 2

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/


File #: 2021-092, Version: 1

City of Round Rock Printed on 5/14/2024Page 2 of 2

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

